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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns
 
Event 72  Boys 9 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey DQ  ---    86

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after
 
Event 72  Boys 10-11 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 3:14.67 238  1    100

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 3:21.52 214  2    137

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:44.90 154  3    34

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:46.86 150  4    38

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 3:57.83 130  5    126

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:58.06 130  6    42

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 4:02.84 122  7    138

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 4:16.80 103  8    145

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles DQ  ---    21

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie SCR  ---    45
 
Event 72  Boys 12-13 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 3:01.96 291  1    118

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 3:04.78 278  2    31

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 3:19.67 220  3    18

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:27.81 195  4    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 3:29.70 190  5    41

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:33.14 181  6    55

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:34.33 178  7    108

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:08.40 114  8    117

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29
 
Event 72  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 2:29.44 526  1    144

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:39.27 434  2    158

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:57.49 314  3    111

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 3:00.89 296  4    30

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 3:01.96 291  5    118

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 3:02.36 289  6    132

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 3:04.78 278  7    31

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 3:07.56 266  8    39

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 3:14.67 238  9    100

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 3:19.67 220  10    18

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 3:21.52 214  11    137

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:27.81 195  12    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 3:29.70 190  13    41

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:33.14 181  14    55

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:34.33 178  15    108

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:44.90 154  16    34
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 72  Men 16 & Under 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:46.86 150  17    38

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 3:57.83 130  18    126

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:58.06 130  19    42

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 4:02.84 122  20    138

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:08.40 114  21    117

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 4:16.80 103  22    145

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles DQ  ---    21

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum DQ  ---    78

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey DQ  ---    86

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel SCR  ---    7

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie SCR  ---    45

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130
 
Event 72  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals Time Comp# FINA

RTWS 14Leman, Thomas 2:29.44 526  1    144

RTWS 18Beele, James 2:30.00 520  2    11

RTWS 14Strydom, Andre 2:39.27 434  3    158

RTWS 14Sneddon, Leo 2:57.49 314  4    111

RTWS 16Cruz, Joshua 3:00.89 296  5    30

RTWS 12Turton, Alex 3:01.96 291  6    118

RTWS 15Crewe, Aidan 3:02.36 289  7    132

RTWS 13Cunningham, Freddy 3:04.78 278  8    31

RTWS 14Dray, Toby 3:07.56 266  9    39

RTWS 11Rabhi, Ryan 3:14.67 238  10    100

RTWS 13Bridges, Cole 3:19.67 220  11    18

RTWS 11Hoy, Matthew 3:21.52 214  12    137

RTWS 13Friend, Nathan 3:27.81 195  13    47

RTWS 13Edwards, Reuben 3:29.70 190  14    41

RTWS 13Hamer, Joss 3:33.14 181  15    55

RTWS 12Sinclair, Harry 3:34.33 178  16    108

RTWS 11Delves, Adam 3:44.90 154  17    34

RTWS 11Dobson, Oliver 3:46.86 150  18    38

RTWS 10Williams, Aiden 3:57.83 130  19    126

RTWS 10Edwards, Toby 3:58.06 130  20    42

RTWS 10Aitken, Joseph 4:02.84 122  21    138

RTWS 12Turnbull, Toby 4:08.40 114  22    117

RTWS 11Mahon, Henry 4:16.80 103  23    145

RTWS 10Bourne, Max DQ  ---    14

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)

RTWS 12Fearon, Ben DQ  ---    43

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

RTWS 10Bruce, Charles DQ  ---    21

7.4 Leg movements not simultaneous (alternating leg movement)
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2016 - 16/10/2016 to 03/12/2016

Results - Sat 26-Nov-2016 @ St.Johns

(Event 72  Men 200 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals Time Comp#

RTWS 15Kruger, Cullum DQ  ---    78

7.6 Did not touch at turn or finish with both hands

RTWS  9Mahon, Harvey DQ  ---    86

7.4 Head not breaking surface before hands turn inward at widest point in 2nd stroke after

RTWS 13Yates, Toby SCR  ---    131

RTWS 14Baker, Daniel SCR  ---    7

RTWS 12Crewe, Charlie SCR  ---    29

RTWS 10Fearon, Ollie SCR  ---    45

RTWS 10Yates, Theo SCR  ---    130


